TOYO MINI BLOWER
AIR-BLOWERS INDUSTRIES SDN BHD
Following a policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve right to modify products/data whenever necessary
without prior notice.
      AIR BLOWERS
AIR-BLOWERS
MINI BLOWER TOYO SERIES
SPECIFICATION
AIR-BLOWERS INDUSTRIES SDN BHD
Following a policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve right to modify products/data whenever necessary
without prior notice.
      AIR BLOWERS
AIR-BLOWERS
MINI BLOWER TOYO SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Item No Si
ze
Power
(W)
Voltz
(V)
Amps
(A)
Air Flow
(cfm)
Noise
(dB)
Speed
(RPM)
Dimension
(MM)
TM-080S1S-3W-D024P
3”
2.6 24 0.13 40 35 3200 80 x 80x 25
TM-080S1B-2W-D12P 2.4 12 0.20 40 35 3200 80 x 80x 25
TM-120S1B-7W-D012P
4”
7.0 12 0.60 105 45 3000 120 x 120 x 38
TM-120S1S-7W-D0249 7.0 12 0.60 105 45 3000 120 x 120 x 38
TM-120S1B-8W-D024P 8.6 24 0.36 105 45 3000 120 x 120 x 38
TM-120S1S-8W-S024P 8.6 24 0.36 105 45 3000 120 x 120 x 38
TM-121S1B-6W-D024P 5.76 24 0.24 88 45 3000 120 x 120 x 38